SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004 0021 0021 0004 0004
TOTAL
ROADWAY SIGNAL SIGNAL ROADWAY ROADWAY
TOTAL 90% HSIP 90% HSIP 100% TOL L 90% HSIP 80% STP (FED)
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANT IT I ES ( FED) ( FED) CREDI T  10% TOLL ( FED)
CODE NO ITEM UN IT QUANTITIES
10% STATE 10% STATE ( FED)
CREDIT 20% STATE (FED)
COOK COOK COOK COOK COOK
COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT SOYD 129 51 78 44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SOFT 230
40601005 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REPLACEMENT OVER PATCHES TON 16 16 44002208 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 2" SQYD 139
40603200 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX APSHAL T BINDER COURSE, TON 1273 756 517 44201789 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 12 INCH SQYD 235
IL-4.75, N50
44201794 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 12 INCH SQYD 273
40604060 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", IL-9.5, TON 394 4 390
N50 44201796 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH SQYD 1763
40604062 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", IL-9.5, TON 2545 1511 1034 48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON 190.2
N70
48203029 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8" SQYD 6848
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SOYD 633 611 22
50104400 CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL EACH 4
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SOFT 1678 1678
50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL FOOT 781
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SOFT 80 80
• 51100100 SLOPE WALL 4 INCH SQYD 150
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SOYD 113 113
542A0213 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 8" FOOT 15
44000158 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/4" SOYD 26061 13747 12314
542A0217 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12" FOOT 36
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SOYD 3923 3923
542A0220 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 15" FOOT 332
44000300 CURB REMOVAL FOOT 158 158
542A1069 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 24" FOOT 72
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 257 257
USER NAME = rostkowskir DESIGNED RR REV[SED
SUMMARY OF QUANTITITES
STATE OF ILLINOIS DRAWN RR REV[SED
GLENWOOD DYER ROAD; STONY ISLAND AVENUE TO IL RTE 83 PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED ow REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 3/25/202] DATE 3/24/202 I REV[SED SCALE: - I SHEET 2 OF 9 SHEETS! STA. - TO STA.
0004
ROADWAY
90% HSIP
( FED)
10% STATE
COOK
COUNTY
230
139
124
144
985
124.2
6848
4
781
150
15
36
332
72
FAU.
RTE.
3603
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021 0004 0004
SIGNAL SIGNAL ROADWAY ROADWAY
90% HSIP 100% TOL L 90% HSIP 80% STP {FED)
( FED) CREDIT 10"/4 TOLL ( FED)
10% STATE ( FED)
CREDIT 20% STATE {FED)
COOK COOK COOK COOK
COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY
111
129
778
66
* SPECIAL n ITEMS
SECT[ON COUN1Y
52 IWRS COOK
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 134 I 6
CONTRACT NO. 62F84
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/26/2021
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004
ROADWAY
TOTAL
90% HSIP
UNIT QUANT IT I ES ( FED)
CODE NO ITEM 10% STATE
COOK
COUNTY
•• X1400388 VIDEO VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM, SINGLE APPROACH EACH 2
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 17
* X2500322 SEEDING, CLASS 5A, (MODIFIED) ACRE 0.165 0.165
• X2501800 SEEDING, CLASS 4 (MODIFIED) ACRE 0.165 0.165
X4021000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE) EACH 26 26
X4022000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE) EACH 8 8
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 75
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
• x5091725 BICYCLE RAILING, SPECIAL FOOT 380 380
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 1
a,
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
•
ID X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 37446 32224
X7040125 PINNING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER EACH 651 651
e
� Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 25
REPLACEMENT
�
200137 98 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1 1
i
E
�
i USER NAME = rostkowskir DESIGNED RR REV[SED
w � DRAWN RR REV[SED
�
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED ow REV[SED
PLOT DATE - 3/25/202] DATE 3/24/202 I REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0021 0021 0004 0004
SIGNAL SIGNAL ROADWAY ROADWAY
TOTAL
90% HSIP 100% TO L L  90% HSIP 80% STP (FED)
( FED) CREDIT 10% TOLL ( FED)
ITEM UN IT QUANTITIES
( FED) CREDIT
20% STATE CODE NO 10% STATE (FED)
COOK COOK COOK COOK
COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY
2 Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SOFT 254.2
17 ' Z0033044 RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL 1 EACH 1
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 11319
' Z0064800 SELECTIVE CLEARING UNIT 15
' Z0073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING EACH 1
75
1
5222
25
SUMMARY OF QUANTITITES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DYER ROAD; STONY ISLAND AVENUE TO IL RTE 83
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
GLENWOOD
SCALE: - I SHEET 9 OF 9 SHEETS! STA. - TO STA.
0004
ROADWAY
90% HSIP
( FED)
10% STATE
COOK
COUNTY
177.1
5982
15
FAU.
RTE.
3603
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021 0004 0004
SIGNAL SIGNAL ROADWAY ROADWAY
90% HSIP 100% TOL L  90% HSIP 80% STP {FED)
( FED) CREDIT 10"/4 TOLL ( FED)
10% STATE ( FED) CREDIT
20% STATE {FED)
COOK COOK COOK COOK
COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY
77.1
1
5337
1
* SPECIAL Tl ITEMS
SECT[ON COUN1Y
52 IWRS COOK
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 134 I 13
CONTRACT NO. 62F84
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
60265700 VALVE VAULTS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 5 5
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 3
Z0004530 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8" SQ YD 2566 2566
SQ YD 1375 1375Z0004538 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 10"
EACH 10 1056400400 FIRE HYDRANTS TO BE RELOCATED
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
100% TOLL CREDIT (FED)
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/26/2021
PEARCES
Delta 1